MECHANICAL SHEAR BOLT TERMINAL
LUGS BLMT AND CONNECTORS BSM
FOR LOW VOLTAGE AND MEDIUM VOLTAGE ALUMINIUM FLEXIBLE
CABLES APPLICATION
ENERGY / MECHANICAL SHEAR BOLT TERMINAL LUGS BLMT AND CONNECTORS BSM
EASY AND FAST INSTALLATION
WITH STANDARD TOOLS
TE Connectivity’s (TE) Mechanical Shear Bolt Terminal Lugs

RELEVANT STANDARDS
AND TEST REPORTS
•	 Tested according to IEC
61238-1 class B
APPLICATIONS
•	 Underground solutions
•	 Substations
•	 Wind energy solutions
ENERGY / MECHANICAL SHEAR BOLT TERMINAL LUGS BLMT AND CONNECTORS BSM
Lug Description
Palm Hole Diameter (mm) Contact
Bolts
Quantity
Head Size
AF (mm)LB L1 L2 D1 D2
BLMT-25/95-13* 13 60 30 24 12,8 1 10
BLMT-35/150-13* 13 86 36 28 15,8 1 13
BLMT-50/150-RS-13 13 112 60 33 19,5 2 15
BLMT-95/240-13* 13 112 60 33 20 2 13
BLMT-120/300-13* 13 115 65 37 24 2 13
BLMT-150/400 MK2-13* 13 122,5 80 42 25,5 3 13
BLMT-400-AL FLEX-13 13 122,5 80 42 28 3 13
BLMT-500-AL FLEX-13 13 125,3 70 50 33 3 13
Connector Description
Dimensions (mm) Contact
Bolts
Quantity

own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
Connect with us:Learn more: TE.com/energy
TE.com/energy-contact
ENERGY / MECHANICAL SHEAR BOLT TERMINAL LUGS BLMT AND CONNECTORS BSM
Aluminium Flexible Conductor
Cross Section (mm²) Lug Description Connector Description Installation Comment
16, 25 & 35 BLMT-25/95-13 BSM-25/95
50 BLMT-35/150-13 BSMB-35/150
70 BLMT-35/150-13 BSMB-35/150 Remove insert
95 BLMT-95/240-13 BSM-95/240
120 BLMT-50/150-RS-13 BSMB-50/150-RS Remove insert
150 BLMT-95/240-13 BSM-95/240
185 BLMT-95/240-13 BSM-95/240 Remove insert
240 BLMT-120/300-13 BSMB-120/300 Remove insert
300 BLMT-150/400 MK2-13 BSMB-150/400
400 BLMT-400-AL FLEX-13 BSMB-400-AL FLEX
500 BLMT-500-AL FLEX-13 BSMB-500-AL FLEX
PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION
Note:- All are blocked type connectors (with barrier)